Disney Cruise Line
Travel Agent Space Available Rates

As of Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Ship Sail Date Nights
Disney Dream 6/7/2025 5
Disney Dream 6/21/2025 5
Disney Dream 7/5/2025 5
Disney Fantasy 5/31/2025 7
Disney Fantasy 6/7/2025 7
Disney Fantasy 6/21/2025 9
Disney Fantasy 7/12/2025 7
Disney Fantasy 7/19/2025 5
Disney Fantasy 7/24/2025 7

Disney Wish 5/30/2025 3
Disney Wish 6/6/2025 3
Disney Wish 6/9/2025 4
Disney Wish 6/16/2025 4
Disney Wish 6/23/2025 4
Disney Wish 6/30/2025 4
Disney Wonder 5/12/2025 7
Disney Wonder 9/23/2025 10
Disney Wonder 10/3/2025 14

[tinerary
Western Caribbean

Western Caribbean
Western Caribbean
Mediterranean ending in Civitavecchia
Mediterranean
Mediterranean
Mediterranean
Mediterranean
Western Europe ending in Southampton
Bahamas
Bahamas
Bahamas
Bahamas
Bahamas
Bahamas
Alaska
Hawai'i ending in Honolulu
Transpacific ending in Sydney

Departure Port
Fort Lauderdale

Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Barcelona
Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Port Canaveral
Port Canaveral
Port Canaveral
Port Canaveral
Port Canaveral
Port Canaveral
Vancouver
Vancouver
Honolulu

Category
Verandah

Verandah
Verandah
Verandah
Verandah

Oceanview

Verandah
Verandah
Verandah
Verandah
Verandah
Verandah
Verandah
Verandah
Verandah
Verandah
Inside
Inside

Per Person Per Night*

$160
$160
$160
$150
$150
$125
$170
$170
$160
$250
$250
$280
$280
$280
$270
$260
$110
S75

Price Per Guest*

$800
$800
$800
$1,050
$1,050
$1,125
$1,190
$850
$1,120
$750
$750
$1,120
$1,120
$1,120
$1,080
$1,820
$1,100
$1,050

Double Occupancy

$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$2,100
$2,100
$2,250
$2,380
$1,700
$2,240
$1,500
$1,500
$2,240
$2,240
$2,240
$2,160
$3,640
$2,200
$2,100

Taxes, Fees, & Port Expenses
$162
$162
$204
$128
$118
$139
$125
$113
$124
$117
$127
$127
$127
$127
$127
$228
$296
$220

Rates in U.S Dollars

* Rates based on double occupancy; additional guests in the same stateroom are 25% off above rates when available

Standard guest cancellation policies apply

Rates, availability, and restrictions are accurate at time of release and are subject to change without notice
Other categories and sail dates may be available

New bookings only (not applicable to existing reservations)

Verification of employment required prior to sail
Excludes pre-paid gratuities of $16.00 per person per night, amount subject to change without notice

Excludes government taxes, fees, and port expenses (see above for per person estimates; all amounts subject to change)

Australia / New Zealand sailings do not include GST




