Disney Cruise Line

Travel Agent Space Available Rates

As of Wednesday, April 30, 2025

<u>Ship</u>	<u>Sail Date</u>	<u>Nights</u>	<u>Itinerary</u>	Departure Port	<u>Category</u>	Per Person Per Night*	Price Per Guest*	Double Occupancy	Taxes, Fees, & Port Expenses
Disney Dream	6/7/2025	5	Western Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale	Verandah	\$160	\$800	\$1,600	\$162
Disney Dream	6/21/2025	5	Western Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale	Verandah	\$160	\$800	\$1,600	\$162
Disney Dream	7/5/2025	5	Western Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale	Verandah	\$160	\$800	\$1,600	\$204
Disney Fantasy	5/31/2025	7	Mediterranean ending in Civitavecchia	Barcelona	Verandah	\$150	\$1,050	\$2,100	\$128
Disney Fantasy	6/7/2025	7	Mediterranean	Civitavecchia	Verandah	\$150	\$1,050	\$2,100	\$118
Disney Fantasy	6/21/2025	9	Mediterranean	Civitavecchia	Oceanview	\$125	\$1,125	\$2,250	\$139
Disney Fantasy	7/12/2025	7	Mediterranean	Barcelona	Verandah	\$170	\$1,190	\$2,380	\$125
Disney Fantasy	7/19/2025	5	Mediterranean	Barcelona	Verandah	\$170	\$850	\$1,700	\$113
Disney Fantasy	7/24/2025	7	Western Europe ending in Southampton	Barcelona	Verandah	\$160	\$1,120	\$2,240	\$124
Disney Wish	5/30/2025	3	Bahamas	Port Canaveral	Verandah	\$250	\$750	\$1,500	\$117
Disney Wish	6/6/2025	3	Bahamas	Port Canaveral	Verandah	\$250	\$750	\$1,500	\$127
Disney Wish	6/9/2025	4	Bahamas	Port Canaveral	Verandah	\$280	\$1,120	\$2,240	\$127
Disney Wish	6/16/2025	4	Bahamas	Port Canaveral	Verandah	\$280	\$1,120	\$2,240	\$127
Disney Wish	6/23/2025	4	Bahamas	Port Canaveral	Verandah	\$280	\$1,120	\$2,240	\$127
Disney Wish	6/30/2025	4	Bahamas	Port Canaveral	Verandah	\$270	\$1,080	\$2,160	\$127
Disney Wonder	5/12/2025	7	Alaska	Vancouver	Verandah	\$260	\$1,820	\$3,640	\$228
Disney Wonder	9/23/2025	10	Hawai'i ending in Honolulu	Vancouver	Inside	\$110	\$1,100	\$2,200	\$296
Disney Wonder	10/3/2025	14	Transpacific ending in Sydney	Honolulu	Inside	\$75	\$1,050	\$2,100	\$220

Rates in U.S Dollars

* Rates based on double occupancy; additional guests in the same stateroom are 25% off above rates when available

Standard guest cancellation policies apply

Rates, availability, and restrictions are accurate at time of release and are subject to change without notice

Other categories and sail dates may be available

New bookings only (not applicable to existing reservations)

Verification of employment required prior to sail

Excludes pre-paid gratuities of \$16.00 per person per night, amount subject to change without notice

Excludes government taxes, fees, and port expenses (see above for per person estimates; all amounts subject to change)

Australia / New Zealand sailings do not include GST